
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 School Opens   Tue, Sep 5 

 Professional Development Day – No School   Fri, Sep 22 

 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation   Sat, Sep 30 

 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (Observed) – No School   Mon, Oct 2 

 Thanksgiving – No School   Mon, Oct 9 

 Provincial Professional Development Day – No School   Fri, Oct 20 
 Remembrance Day    Sat, Nov 11 

 Remembrance Day (Observed) – No School   Mon, Nov 13 

 Early Dismissal   Thu, Nov 16 

 Professional Development Day – No School   Mon, Nov 20 

 Last day of school before Winter Break   Fri, Dec 22 

 Winter Vacation – School Not in Session   Dec 25 – Jan 5 

 School Reopens   Mon, Jan 8 

 Professional Development Day – No School   Mon, Jan 29 

 Early Dismissal   Thu, Feb 15 

 District Professional Development Day – No School   Fri, Feb 16  

 B.C. Family Day – No School   Mon, Feb 19 

 Last day before Spring Break   Thu, Mar 14 

 Spring Break – School Not in Session   Mar 15 – 28 

 Good Friday – No School   Fri, Mar 29 

 Easter Monday – No School   Mon, Apr 1 

 School Reopens   Tue, Apr 2 

 Professional Development Day – No School   Fri, May 17  

 Victoria Day – No School   Mon, May 20 

 Last day before Summer Vacation   Thu, Jun 27 

 Administrative Day – No School   Fri, Jun 28 
 

 

SCHOOL HOURS: 2023-2024 
    

8:00 am  School Office Opens 

8:45 am  Classes Begin 

10:15- 10:30 am Recess 

11:50 – 12:42 pm Lunch Break 

2:45 pm Classes Dismiss 

4:00 pm School Office Closes 

 

** Student Monitors will not answer phones during lunch this school year. Office staff may not normally be 

available during this time. In the event of an emergency, the Principal will be present and available as needed. 

Walter Lee Elementary School 

2023-2024 Calendar 


